25 Ekim 2013 Cuma

2. Kosu Saat:17:15

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 BUZDENIZ(®)

2 DEMRE(4)

3 ILVANAQ)

4 BURUKKIZI(10)
5  DILSANKIZI(9)
6 SARRAF(7)

7 KARADENIZ(5)
8 SANKATAN(1)
9  KIZGINLAV(6)

10 TOZOM?)

GANYAN(8) :1,70 b, IKILI(4/8) 6,15 b, SIRALI IKILI(8/4) :12,95 b, UCLU BAHIS(8/4/3) :5,43 b, PLASE(4) :1,05 £, PLASE(S) :1,05 t, PLASE IKILI(3/4) 9,40 t, PLASE IKILI(3/8) :3,90 t, PLASE

Yas
S5yak

5ykk
7yaa
S5yak
S5yak
7yda
10yda
7yaa
Byaa

Byaa

Yarns Sonuglari

1.)37.000 &
1.)5.550 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KAIZBERT (RU) - MAGFIRET

ODINHAN - AKGIKMAZ

KAIZBERT (RU) - CANSER]
SAMABRASIV - VIKA (RU)
JANBERK - DAGGULU
HABERBATUR - MALIBU GIRL (US)
DRUD (FL) - HAMDE47

ALTAHA - MENCULE49

BERKOS - EGENGSI

HORBATUR - TURFETUNNUR 26

IKILI(4/8) 3,00 ¥, 1. CIFTE(2/3,8) 2,40

SARTLI 5/DHOW

2)14.800 ¢
2)2220¢

Siklet Jokey
57 T.YILDIZ

56 H.KALINYILMAZ

56 SEF.DEMR

53  GYLDIZ
57 ACELIK
59  YBILKK
59  MKAYA
62  SKAYA

54 V.KAPLAN

58 S.AKBULAT

Sahip
FER. CELIK

H. CAN CIKMAZ
FER. GELIK
F. NiH. BURUK

ABD. SITIL

ERD. SENOCAKLI

HUS. ASLAN
AYT. ATALAY
REM KAYA

KOS. MAKRI

59 kg,

3.)7.400 ¢
3)1.110¢

Antrendrii

TYILMAZ
C.TURAN
TYILMAZ
B.AKKAYA
HATAS
E.SENGEL
HUS ASLAN
MDEMR
E.CESME

CAKCA

Derece

1.32.51

13273

1.32.88

1.33.03

1.33.05

1.33.34

1.34.53

1.34.90

1.35.24

1.35.25

Gy
1,70

2,90
1,70
43,45
7,50
2,65
5,00
4,20
12,85

23,15

istanbul Hipdromu (89. Yans Giinii)

1400 Gim

4)3700 &
4)555 ¢

AGF St
6

9

7

10

4

5

Fark
1,5 Boy

1 Boy

Yarim Boy

G Gk.

2 Boy

HP
113

96

114

67

93

111

103

104

87

95



